
TecLed Pty Ltd 

Unit 4, 61-71 Beauchamp Rd 

Matraville 2036, NSW 

Telephone: (02) 9317 4177    

Email: sales@tecled.com.au

JIFICATIONS 

Asymmetrical Lens Extrusion 

CODE WATTS/M LUMENS/M CRI VOLTS FINISH CCT DIMMABLE 
BEAM 
ANGLE 

PROASYML 
19.2W 1100 

>95 24V Silver 

2700K 
3000K 
4000K 
6500K 

TRIAC
DALI
0-10v

ASY
22W 1800 


